
1° FRANZOSI PIETRO 7,7 S 31 27 24 23 23 23 18 17 151
2361-1 2851-1 2151-1 2711-1 2011-1 2081-1 2431-1 2991-1

2° SHIELS THOMAS 12,1 S 29 24 23 23 23 21 20 18 17 143
2991-1 2501-1 2851-1 2921-1 2431-1 2011-1 2571-1 2151-1 1871-1

3° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,4 S 26 26 26 25 22 18 16 13 143
2081-1 2641-1 2781-1 2851-1 2571-1 2011-1 2151-1 2501-1

4° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 9,6 S 26 23 23 22 21 21 20 19 18 18 17 136
2641-1 2711-1 2501-1 2431-1 2011-1 2921-1 1871-1 2851-1 2081-1 2991-1 2571-1

5° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 11,4 SL 26 22 22 21 19 19 17 14 14 129
2851-1 2991-1 2081-1 2431-1 2571-1 2641-1 2011-1 2711-1 2501-1

6° SCALVINI RENATO 14,4 S 23 22 22 20 20 18 16 16 12 11 125
2781-1 2151-1 2361-1 2851-1 2571-1 2501-1 2431-1 2711-1 2081-1 2991-1

7° ERMERT BARBARA 14,2 SL 22 22 19 19 18 17 15 117
2151-1 2641-1 2571-1 1871-1 2081-1 2011-1 2501-1

8° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,3 S 30 30 27 25 112
2431-1 2501-1 2011-1 2641-1

9° MALOSSINI CARLO 9,4 S 27 22 21 18 17 105
2361-1 2781-1 2991-1 2501-1 2431-1

10° CANNAZZA PINO 13 S 23 19 18 16 15 13 9 104
2501-1 2151-1 2641-1 2081-1 2431-1 2991-1 2781-1

11° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,7 S 20 19 18 17 14 13 12 101
2711-1 2361-1 1871-1 2571-1 2501-1 2921-1 2431-1

12° GROSOLI LORENZO 11,7 S 23 21 19 19 19 101
2151-1 2571-1 2991-1 2361-1 2501-1

13° FLORIOLI PAOLO 16,9 S 23 17 17 14 13 13 12 11 11 97
2081-1 2011-1 2711-1 2851-1 2571-1 2151-1 2361-1 2501-1 2991-1

14° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 20 S 21 20 18 14 13 11 9 9 6 97
2081-1 2011-1 2571-1 2851-1 1871-1 2641-1 2431-1 2501-1 2921-1

15° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 18 S 18 18 16 14 13 12 11 10 10 10 9 91
2081-1 2571-1 2921-1 2151-1 2781-1 2011-1 2361-1 2431-1 2501-1 2991-1 2851-1

16° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 18,7 S 17 17 16 15 13 12 12 10 9 7 7 5 90
2081-1 2571-1 2851-1 2011-1 2641-1 1871-1 2501-1 2361-1 2781-1 2151-1 2991-1 2431-1

17° SCALVINI ADRIANO 23,6 S 16 13 13 13 13 13 12 12 10 9 8 8 81
2711-1 2851-1 2081-1 2151-1 2501-1 2571-1 2361-1 2781-1 2991-1 2011-1 1871-1 2431-1

18° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 14,1 S 15 15 15 14 11 11 10 10 7 6 81
2011-1 2081-1 2571-1 2991-1 2711-1 1871-1 2431-1 2641-1 2151-1 2361-1

19° LA VIA INIGO 19,7 S 16 15 13 12 12 8 76
2081-1 2151-1 2011-1 2501-1 2781-1 2991-1

20° PERLOTTI MARIO 22,2 S 17 14 13 11 10 9 9 7 74
2151-1 2501-1 2781-1 2711-1 2851-1 2641-1 2431-1 2991-1

21° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 15,8 S 20 19 16 15 70
2431-1 2151-1 2921-1 2851-1

22° ZANI TARCISIO 7,1 S 26 21 19 66
2081-1 2361-1 2991-1

23° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,9 S 13 11 11 11 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 65
2151-1 2571-1 2641-1 2851-1 2501-1 2081-1 2781-1 2431-1 1871-1 2991-1 2011-1

24° DONATI RENATO 25,6 S 15 14 13 12 9 63
2781-1 2851-1 2081-1 2431-1 2641-1

25° TOSELLI VILFREDO 20,9 S 16 14 13 12 7 62
2781-1 2081-1 2711-1 2151-1 2431-1

26° CANDLER PETER 27,5 S 14 10 10 9 8 8 5 1 59
2571-1 2011-1 2501-1 2781-1 2641-1 2151-1 2711-1 1871-1

27° CAPPA BRUNELLA 24 SL 11 11 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 56
2571-1 2991-1 2641-1 1871-1 2081-1 2711-1 2151-1 2431-1 2011-1

28° BENETTI LUCIANO 27 S 12 11 10 8 7 7 6 55
2711-1 2781-1 2851-1 2501-1 2081-1 2151-1 2991-1

29° HOLT JULIE MARIE 23 SL 11 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 54
2991-1 2011-1 2151-1 2781-1 1871-1 2641-1 2431-1 2571-1 2921-1
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30° BOIFAVA MATTEO 19,5 17 14 12 11 54
2641-1 2501-1 2711-1 1871-1

31° AZZALI ALBERTO 7,2 S 30 24 54
2851-1 2361-1

32° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 13,5 S 23 18 12 53
2641-1 2011-1 2781-1

33° RASERA VITTORIO 14 S 22 18 12 52
2151-1 2851-1 2011-1

34° SIRONI EUGENIO 29,1 S 11 10 9 7 6 5 48
2431-1 2851-1 2641-1 2991-1 2501-1 2781-1

35° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 24,1 S 21 15 10 46
2081-1 2641-1 2151-1

36° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 11,1 S 22 20 42
2011-1 2151-1

37° BONOMI LAURA 23,9 SL 10 9 8 8 6 41
2081-1 2431-1 2921-1 2991-1 2851-1

38° NECCHINI ITALO 24,4 12 11 10 8 41
2361-1 2641-1 1871-1 2501-1

39° TANFOGLIO ALLA 30,3 L 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 40
1871-1 2501-1 2011-1 2641-1 2781-1 2921-1 2151-1 2431-1 2711-1

40° ALESSI ROBERTO 22 S 11 11 9 8 39
2151-1 2781-1 2081-1 2711-1

41° NAUDI GEORGE 21,3 S 15 14 9 38
2851-1 2361-1 2921-1

42° CAPUCCINI FRANCESCO 10,4 19 16 35
2501-1 2991-1

43° LOCATELLI LUCA 7,8 J 35 35
2361-1

44° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 16,7 S 13 11 10 34
2501-1 2781-1 2991-1

45° BERTI ROBERTO 20 S 16 13 4 33
1871-1 2011-1 2151-1

46° BROCCHETTO MAURIZIO 5,1 S 33 33
2851-1

47° MIORI LUCA 15,6 16 14 30
2571-1 2781-1

48° MORETTI PAOLO 17,3 S 17 13 30
2431-1 2361-1

49° SCHIEPPATI IVANO 27,8 S 10 7 7 5 29
1871-1 2081-1 2501-1 2011-1

50° KLEFFMANN ROLAND 22,2 S 18 11 29
2851-1 2991-1

51° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 18,6 L 17 11 28
2921-1 2991-1

52° ODINELLI MARIO 5,1 S 27 27
2851-1

53° PASINI FABIO 9 27 27
2851-1

54° FALCIERI CLAUDIO 22,7 18 7 25
2991-1 2781-1

55° RUFFO ELEONORA 18,6 JL 13 11 24
2431-1 2081-1

56° LANCINI ALBERTO 10,3 S 23 23
1871-1

57° RIZZINI LUCA 10 S 23 23
2431-1

58° TOLOTTI VALTER 20 S 13 9 22
2571-1 2501-1
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59° HJORTH OLA 1,9 S 22 22
2991-1

60° SARTORI MARCO 5,5 S 22 22
2781-1

61° BERTOLI GIANNI 8,6 S 21 21
2991-1

62° BATTISTA MICHELE 16,5 19 19
2361-1

63° BONANOMI ROBERTO 27,2 S 10 8 18
2781-1 2641-1

64° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,6 S 18 18
2361-1

65° FONTANA ROBERTO 22 S 18 18
2151-1

66° PAGNONCELLI STEFANO 13 S 18 18
2431-1

67° ZENI FABRIZIO 10,9 S 18 18
2781-1

68° BERTONI MASSIMO 14,3 S 17 17
2571-1

69° MARZARI ANDREA 15,3 S 17 17
2011-1

70° SCOTTI CLAUDIA 31,5 SL 9 7 16
2151-1 2081-1

71° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 17 SL 16 16
2151-1

72° MASINI ALESSIO 15,2 16 16
2151-1

73° OSS ANNALISA 13,8 SL 16 16
2991-1

74° POLITO LUCIA 9,1 SL 16 16
2851-1

75° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 50,2 SL 6 4 3 2 0 15
2081-1 2501-1 2711-1 2781-1 2431-1

76° GIULIANI PAOLO BATTISTA 28,5 S 6 5 4 15
2571-1 1871-1 2011-1

77° ACERBO ADRIANO 26,7 S 9 6 15
2851-1 2501-1

78° BENEDETTI ANTONIO 18,2 S 15 15
2081-1

79° ROSA IVANO 13,1 S 15 15
2991-1

80° ZOLA OTTORINO 25,4 S 7 6 1 14
1871-1 2151-1 2571-1

81° AMICABILE ANDREA 16,5 14 14
1871-1

82° HARWOOD ANDREW NEIL 10,1 S 14 14
2081-1

83° LANZAROLO ENRICO 14,9 J 14 14
2011-1

84° LOCATELLI EVAR PAOLO 14,9 J 14 14
2361-1

85° MAROSSI PAOLO 19,5 S 14 14
2361-1

86° SCALVINI SERGIO 25,2 S 14 14
2081-1

87° NASSINI FRANCESCO 15,9 S 13 13
1871-1
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88° RIVETTI FABIO 12,4 13 13
2501-1

89° SOCI CANDIDE 20,9 S 13 13
2151-1

90° TERZI UGO 20,6 S 13 13
2781-1

91° PERINI SIMONA 23,9 L 7 5 12
2011-1 2501-1

92° BALLESTRAZZI CLAUDIO 19,8 S 12 12
2081-1

93° BOSCHETTI ALESSANDRA 19,6 L 12 12
2361-1

94° DELLADIO GARY 15,1 12 12
2991-1

95° ESPOSITO ENRICO 16,2 12 12
2991-1

96° NEDROTTI RUGGERO 27,9 S 12 12
2991-1

97° RAVARINO PAOLO 17,4 S 12 12
2711-1

98° REHBERG KLEFFMANN HELLA 17,7 SL 12 12
2851-1

99° AIMI ROBERTO 21,6 S 11 11
2991-1

100° BONINI GIOVANNI 19,6 J 11 11
2431-1

101° SERTURINI LUCIANO SEVERINO 20,1 S 11 11
2991-1

102° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 33 S 6 4 10
2361-1 2081-1

103° AQUILA GAETANO 23 S 10 10
2151-1

104° MASSOLINI LUCA 20,6 10 10
2151-1

105° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 17,3 S 10 10
2501-1

106° QUARANTINI GIUSEPPE 21,5 S 9 9
2151-1

107° RAETS LON 17,3 S 9 9
2011-1

108° DE MUNARI CLAUDIO 24,8 S 8 8
2991-1

109° GIULIANI PAOLO 26,9 S 8 8
2431-1

110° NERINI PIER ANGELO 21,4 S 8 8
2361-1

111° NOBILI FRANCESCO 47,8 6 1 7
2151-1 2501-1

112° CREMER JUERGEN 26,5 S 7 7
2711-1

113° FERRARI MAURO 25,5 S 7 7
2991-1

114° PELLIZZARI ANTONELLA 38,4 SL 7 7
2501-1

115° RIZZA ALESSANDRO 25,8 S 7 7
2431-1

116° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,9 S 7 7
2641-1
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117° DESIDERATO DONATO 29,4 S 3 3 6
2081-1 2991-1

118° FOGLIENI ERNESTO 21,2 S 6 6
2081-1

119° FORNASARI MARCO 29,3 S 6 6
2641-1

120° PIONTELLI GIOVANNI 36 S 6 6
2641-1

121° TONINI ROBERTA 38,2 SL 6 6
2361-1

122° CASTELLINI DELIA 54 SL 3 2 5
2781-1 2081-1

123° AMIRA REMIGIO 28,4 S 5 5
2361-1

124° BORDONI MARCO 31,9 S 5 5
2851-1

125° BRENNA ROBERTO 28,5 S 5 5
2641-1

126° GHIRARDI OLIVIERO 34 S 5 5
2571-1

127° PEDROTTI GUISCARDO 26,4 S 5 5
2781-1

128° FALQUI MASSIDDA RENZO 33,4 S 4 4
2501-1

129° BOVOLENTA ALESSIA 23,2 L 3 3
2711-1

130° CAPASSO MAURO 36 S 3 3
2851-1

131° ROSSI MARIA ELENA CRISTINA 54 SL 3 3
2151-1

132° *********** *********** 23 S 2 2
2431-1

133° ZACCAGNINI PAOLA 35,4 SL 2 2
2991-1

134° LOCATELLI MAURIZIO 24,8 S 1 1
2991-1

135° ARDIRI SEBASTIANO 45 S 0 0
2151-1

136° FRANZONI FABRIZIO 54 0 0
2151-1
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1° SHIELS THOMAS 12,1 S 42 40 40 38 35 35 34 33 32 230
2991-1 2431-1 2501-1 2851-1 2921-1 2571-1 2011-1 2151-1 1871-1

2° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 11,4 SL 43 40 37 36 36 34 33 31 29 226
2851-1 2081-1 2431-1 2571-1 2991-1 2011-1 2641-1 2501-1 2711-1

3° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,9 S 42 41 36 36 35 35 34 31 30 29 25 225
2151-1 2571-1 2641-1 2081-1 2851-1 2431-1 1871-1 2781-1 2501-1 2011-1 2991-1

4° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 18,7 S 42 41 37 36 33 33 29 29 28 28 24 23 222
2081-1 2571-1 2011-1 2851-1 2501-1 1871-1 2641-1 2151-1 2361-1 2781-1 2431-1 2991-1

5° SCALVINI ADRIANO 23,6 S 38 37 36 36 35 34 33 33 32 31 31 29 216
2081-1 2571-1 2711-1 2361-1 2151-1 2851-1 2501-1 2781-1 1871-1 2011-1 2431-1 2991-1

6° SCALVINI RENATO 14,4 S 39 39 38 35 33 32 30 29 29 21 216
2151-1 2781-1 2361-1 2571-1 2501-1 2851-1 2711-1 2081-1 2431-1 2991-1

7° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,4 S 40 39 38 37 32 30 28 26 216
2081-1 2641-1 2781-1 2851-1 2571-1 2151-1 2011-1 2501-1

8° PERLOTTI MARIO 22,2 S 42 36 35 33 33 33 29 27 212
2151-1 2501-1 2781-1 2851-1 2641-1 2711-1 2431-1 2991-1

9° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 20 S 41 40 35 34 31 29 25 24 18 210
2011-1 2081-1 2851-1 2571-1 2641-1 1871-1 2431-1 2501-1 2921-1

10° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 18 S 41 38 35 33 31 30 27 26 25 25 21 208
2081-1 2571-1 2921-1 2011-1 2151-1 2991-1 2781-1 2501-1 2361-1 2431-1 2851-1

11° ERMERT BARBARA 14,2 SL 37 36 36 35 33 31 31 208
2641-1 1871-1 2151-1 2571-1 2011-1 2081-1 2501-1

12° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,7 S 37 36 36 34 32 30 27 205
2361-1 1871-1 2711-1 2571-1 2501-1 2921-1 2431-1

13° CANDLER PETER 27,5 S 41 39 34 33 31 26 25 13 204
2571-1 2501-1 2011-1 2151-1 2641-1 2781-1 2711-1 1871-1

14° FRANZOSI PIETRO 7,7 S 40 34 33 33 32 30 25 23 202
2361-1 2851-1 2011-1 2081-1 2151-1 2711-1 2991-1 2431-1

15° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 9,6 S 37 34 33 33 32 32 30 29 27 27 26 201
2641-1 2711-1 2431-1 2501-1 2011-1 2921-1 1871-1 2851-1 2991-1 2571-1 2081-1

16° CAPPA BRUNELLA 24 SL 36 35 33 32 32 31 30 30 29 199
2571-1 2641-1 2991-1 1871-1 2081-1 2711-1 2151-1 2431-1 2011-1

17° CANNAZZA PINO 13 S 39 36 32 32 31 28 19 198
2501-1 2151-1 2641-1 2081-1 2431-1 2991-1 2781-1

18° HOLT JULIE MARIE 23 SL 34 33 33 32 30 29 28 26 19 191
2991-1 2781-1 2151-1 2011-1 2641-1 2431-1 2571-1 1871-1 2921-1

19° FLORIOLI PAOLO 16,9 S 40 32 31 30 28 28 28 27 27 189
2081-1 2011-1 2711-1 2851-1 2361-1 2501-1 2571-1 2151-1 2991-1

20° TANFOGLIO ALLA 30,3 L 33 31 31 31 31 31 29 28 27 188
2501-1 2641-1 2011-1 2151-1 2431-1 2781-1 2711-1 2921-1 1871-1

21° BENETTI LUCIANO 27 S 37 35 34 29 26 25 25 186
2781-1 2711-1 2851-1 2501-1 2081-1 2151-1 2991-1

22° SIRONI EUGENIO 29,1 S 35 33 32 30 29 26 185
2851-1 2641-1 2431-1 2781-1 2991-1 2501-1

23° DONATI RENATO 25,6 S 39 38 38 36 32 183
2781-1 2851-1 2081-1 2431-1 2641-1

24° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 14,1 S 35 31 30 29 28 26 24 22 22 20 179
2081-1 2011-1 2571-1 1871-1 2991-1 2431-1 2711-1 2641-1 2151-1 2361-1

25° LA VIA INIGO 19,7 S 33 32 31 30 30 21 177
2151-1 2781-1 2081-1 2011-1 2501-1 2991-1

26° GROSOLI LORENZO 11,7 S 35 34 32 32 32 165
2151-1 2571-1 2991-1 2361-1 2501-1

27° BONOMI LAURA 23,9 SL 35 33 33 29 28 158
2081-1 2431-1 2991-1 2921-1 2851-1

28° MALOSSINI CARLO 9,4 S 39 32 31 30 26 158
2361-1 2991-1 2781-1 2501-1 2431-1

29° TOSELLI VILFREDO 20,9 S 34 34 33 31 19 151
2081-1 2151-1 2781-1 2711-1 2431-1
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30° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 15,8 S 40 36 32 31 139
2431-1 2151-1 2851-1 2921-1

31° SCHIEPPATI IVANO 27,8 S 37 33 32 29 131
1871-1 2501-1 2011-1 2081-1

32° BOIFAVA MATTEO 19,5 37 32 29 27 125
2641-1 2711-1 2501-1 1871-1

33° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,3 S 33 32 30 28 123
2501-1 2431-1 2011-1 2641-1

34° ALESSI ROBERTO 22 S 35 31 30 25 121
2151-1 2781-1 2081-1 2711-1

35° NECCHINI ITALO 24,4 36 33 26 25 120
2641-1 2361-1 2501-1 1871-1

36° NAUDI GEORGE 21,3 S 40 36 31 107
2851-1 2361-1 2921-1

37° RASERA VITTORIO 14 S 42 33 28 103
2151-1 2851-1 2011-1

38° PATERLINI MARIA GRAZIA 50,2 SL 23 23 22 19 13 100
2081-1 2501-1 2711-1 2781-1 2431-1

39° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 24,1 S 44 32 23 99
2081-1 2641-1 2151-1

40° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 13,5 S 38 34 25 97
2641-1 2011-1 2781-1

41° ZANI TARCISIO 7,1 S 35 28 26 89
2081-1 2361-1 2991-1

42° BERTI ROBERTO 20 S 37 30 20 87
1871-1 2011-1 2151-1

43° DEBIASI GIOVANNI 16,7 S 32 29 25 86
2501-1 2781-1 2991-1

44° KLEFFMANN ROLAND 22,2 S 45 31 76
2851-1 2991-1

45° AZZALI ALBERTO 7,2 S 40 35 75
2851-1 2361-1

46° GIULIANI PAOLO BATTISTA 28,5 S 26 26 22 74
1871-1 2011-1 2571-1

47° FALCIERI CLAUDIO 22,7 45 29 74
2991-1 2781-1

48° NOBILI MARIA VITTORIA 18,6 L 39 32 71
2921-1 2991-1

49° SCOTTI CLAUDIA 31,5 SL 37 34 71
2151-1 2081-1

50° MORETTI PAOLO 17,3 S 39 31 70
2431-1 2361-1

51° BONANOMI ROBERTO 27,2 S 35 34 69
2781-1 2641-1

52° ACERBO ADRIANO 26,7 S 36 27 63
2851-1 2501-1

53° RUFFO ELEONORA 18,6 JL 34 29 63
2081-1 2431-1

54° ZOLA OTTORINO 25,4 S 26 23 13 62
1871-1 2151-1 2571-1

55° TOLOTTI VALTER 20 S 34 28 62
2571-1 2501-1

56° MIORI LUCA 15,6 31 30 61
2571-1 2781-1

57° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 33 S 34 26 60
2361-1 2081-1

58° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 11,1 S 30 30 60
2011-1 2151-1
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59° PERINI SIMONA 23,9 L 30 27 57
2501-1 2011-1

60° CAPUCCINI FRANCESCO 10,4 31 24 55
2501-1 2991-1

61° LOCATELLI LUCA 7,8 J 53 53
2361-1

62° LOCATELLI EVAR PAOLO 14,9 J 48 48
2361-1

63° DESIDERATO DONATO 29,4 S 24 23 47
2081-1 2991-1

64° NEDROTTI RUGGERO 27,9 S 43 43
2991-1

65° FONTANA ROBERTO 22 S 41 41
2151-1

66° BATTISTA MICHELE 16,5 40 40
2361-1

67° BROCCHETTO MAURIZIO 5,1 S 40 40
2851-1

68° SCALVINI SERGIO 25,2 S 39 39
2081-1

69° LANCINI ALBERTO 10,3 S 37 37
1871-1

70° GUALTIERI LOREDANA 17 SL 36 36
2151-1

71° PASINI FABIO 9 36 36
2851-1

72° RIZZINI LUCA 10 S 35 35
2431-1

73° AMICABILE ANDREA 16,5 34 34
1871-1

74° ODINELLI MARIO 5,1 S 34 34
2851-1

75° BENEDETTI ANTONIO 18,2 S 33 33
2081-1

76° BERTONI MASSIMO 14,3 S 33 33
2571-1

77° GIULIANI PAOLO 26,9 S 33 33
2431-1

78° MARZARI ANDREA 15,3 S 33 33
2011-1

79° NERINI PIER ANGELO 21,4 S 33 33
2361-1

80° SOCI CANDIDE 20,9 S 33 33
2151-1

81° BALLESTRAZZI CLAUDIO 19,8 S 32 32
2081-1

82° BOSCHETTI ALESSANDRA 19,6 L 32 32
2361-1

83° MASINI ALESSIO 15,2 32 32
2151-1

84° OSS ANNALISA 13,8 SL 32 32
2991-1

85° PAGNONCELLI STEFANO 13 S 32 32
2431-1

86° NOBILI FRANCESCO 47,8 20 11 31
2151-1 2501-1

87° BERTOLI GIANNI 8,6 S 31 31
2991-1
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88° MAROSSI PAOLO 19,5 S 31 31
2361-1

89° PIONTELLI GIOVANNI 36 S 31 31
2641-1

90° BONINI GIOVANNI 19,6 J 30 30
2431-1

91° ESPOSITO ENRICO 16,2 30 30
2991-1

92° NASSINI FRANCESCO 15,9 S 30 30
1871-1

93° REHBERG KLEFFMANN HELLA 17,7 SL 30 30
2851-1

94° RIZZA ALESSANDRO 25,8 S 30 30
2431-1

95° TONINI ROBERTA 38,2 SL 30 30
2361-1

96° ZENI FABRIZIO 10,9 S 30 30
2781-1

97° LANZAROLO ENRICO 14,9 J 29 29
2011-1

98° SERTURINI LUCIANO SEVERINO 20,1 S 29 29
2991-1

99° FORNASARI MARCO 29,3 S 28 28
2641-1

100° GHIRARDI OLIVIERO 34 S 28 28
2571-1

101° POLITO LUCIA 9,1 SL 28 28
2851-1

102° QUARANTINI GIUSEPPE 21,5 S 28 28
2151-1

103° TERZI UGO 20,6 S 28 28
2781-1

104° AIMI ROBERTO 21,6 S 27 27
2991-1

105° BORDONI MARCO 31,9 S 27 27
2851-1

106° ROSA IVANO 13,1 S 27 27
2991-1

107° SARTORI MARCO 5,5 S 27 27
2781-1

108° CASTELLINI DELIA 54 SL 13 13 26
2081-1 2781-1

109° AQUILA GAETANO 23 S 26 26
2151-1

110° DELLADIO GARY 15,1 26 26
2991-1

111° FALQUI MASSIDDA RENZO 33,4 S 26 26
2501-1

112° HARWOOD ANDREW NEIL 10,1 S 26 26
2081-1

113° MASSOLINI LUCA 20,6 26 26
2151-1

114° PEDROTTI GUISCARDO 26,4 S 26 26
2781-1

115° PELLIZZARI ANTONELLA 38,4 SL 26 26
2501-1

116° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7,6 S 25 25
2361-1
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117° CREMER JUERGEN 26,5 S 25 25
2711-1

118° FOGLIENI ERNESTO 21,2 S 25 25
2081-1

119° HJORTH OLA 1,9 S 25 25
2991-1

120° DE MUNARI CLAUDIO 24,8 S 24 24
2991-1

121° RAVARINO PAOLO 17,4 S 24 24
2711-1

122° RIVETTI FABIO 12,4 24 24
2501-1

123° AMIRA REMIGIO 28,4 S 23 23
2361-1

124° BOVOLENTA ALESSIA 23,2 L 23 23
2711-1

125° FERRARI MAURO 25,5 S 23 23
2991-1

126° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 17,3 S 23 23
2501-1

127° RAETS LON 17,3 S 21 21
2011-1

128° BRENNA ROBERTO 28,5 S 20 20
2641-1

129° CAPASSO MAURO 36 S 19 19
2851-1

130° LOCATELLI MAURIZIO 24,8 S 18 18
2991-1

131° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,9 S 17 17
2641-1

132° ZACCAGNINI PAOLA 35,4 SL 15 15
2991-1

133° *********** *********** 23 S 13 13
2431-1

134° ROSSI MARIA ELENA CRISTINA 54 SL 13 13
2151-1

135° ARDIRI SEBASTIANO 45 S 11 11
2151-1

136° FRANZONI FABRIZIO 54 3 3
2151-1
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